IHR WAPPEN ODER LOGO
MAXIMAL 350PX X 200PX

Flex

Heitmuller

1.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

SEEGER, Klaus-Jiirgen
REINECKE, Kevin
BESSLER, Denis
SPECKMANN, Ellen
UHLIG, Tyra Joyce
SONNEFELD, Walter
BIENIO, Catharina
REINECKE, Bianca
KOERNIG, Dennis
STOCKMANN, Corinna
LOHMANN, Denis
SONNEFELD, Inga
BIENIO, Nick
SEEGER, Fabian
SAUPE, Jens
SONNEFELD, Lena

SCHIERMANN, Eva

SCHIERMANN, Wolfgang

s D | S A G e—

OpticScore

23,0 Teiler
32,8 Teiler
56,8 Teiler
71,5 Teiler
96,8 Teiler
101,3 Teiler
110,9 Teiler
111,0 Teiler
112,6 Teiler
114,2 Teiler
140,8 Teiler
186,6 Teiler
253,2 Teiler
302,9 Teiler
327,9 Teiler
343,2 Teiler
380,1 Teiler

1070,7 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 03.02.2026 19:07:21 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



