

## Heitmüller

1.	<b>SEEGER, Klaus-Jürgen</b>	23,0 Teiler
2.	<b>REINECKE, Kevin</b>	32,8 Teiler
3.	<b>BESSLER, Denis</b>	56,8 Teiler
4.	<b>SPECKMANN, Ellen</b>	71,5 Teiler
5.	<b>UHLIG, Tyra Joyce</b>	96,8 Teiler
6.	<b>SONNEFELD, Walter</b>	101,3 Teiler
7.	<b>BIENIO, Catharina</b>	110,9 Teiler
8.	<b>REINECKE, Bianca</b>	111,0 Teiler
9.	<b>KOERNIG, Dennis</b>	112,6 Teiler
10.	<b>STÖCKMANN, Corinna</b>	114,2 Teiler
11.	<b>LOHMANN, Denis</b>	140,8 Teiler
12.	<b>SONNEFELD, Inga</b>	186,6 Teiler
13.	<b>BIENIO, Nick</b>	253,2 Teiler
14.	<b>SEEGER, Fabian</b>	302,9 Teiler
15.	<b>SAUPE, Jens</b>	327,9 Teiler
16.	<b>SONNEFELD, Lena</b>	343,2 Teiler
17.	<b>SCHIERMANN, Eva</b>	380,1 Teiler
18.	<b>SCHIERMANN, Wolfgang</b>	1070,7 Teiler